

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15573/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2008 in WP No. 14642/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

ANUSUCHIT JATI EVAM JANJATI SAMITI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.K.Tankha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner seeks four weeks time for filing additional documents. Four weeks time is granted for the said purpose.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master