

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15573/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2008 in WP No. 14642/2007 of TheHIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ANUSUCHIT JATI EVAM JANJATI SAMITI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)
With

SLP(C).../2008 (CC 10446)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Taiyab Khan,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ashwin V.Kotmath,Adv.

Mr. U.N. Goyal,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek K. Tankha,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Ratna Kaul,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[R.K. Dhawan]
Court Master

[Veera Verma]
Court Master