

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26434/2008

RAJESH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ratna Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. B.K.Satiya ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List after three weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master