

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).26434/2008

RAJESH SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 25/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv,
Ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. B.K.Satiya ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta ,Adv
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the main matter along with the application for
final disposal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master